

A one-day expo providing inspiration, answers to questions, and information to make the most of life!

9 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. Friday, April 24, 2020 Community Christian Church 1919 Horton Street, Fort Scott Kansas



Keynote Speakers: Marci Penner and WenDee Rowe, Kansas Sampler Foundation

Do you know why there is a sculpture of a deer on the courthouse lawn in Girard? Kansas Guidebook co-authors will take you on a pictorial journey of some of the lesser-known attractions in southeast Kansas.

- Brain Boosters
- Disaster Preparedness
- Downsizing Made Easy
- Fraud Awareness
- Hemp Culture
- The Ideal Environment for Aging in Place
- Medicare Cost Savings Programs
- Telemedicine and You
- Telling Your Family Story
- Valuable Records Conversation
- Smart Homes

Registration fee is \$15 per person and includes lunch, sessions, prizes, and resource fair. Advance registration due April 15.

For more information, please contact

Barbara Stockebrand, 620-625-8620, or your local extension office. **www.agingexpo.ksu.edu** *Register and pay online.*



Find us on Facebook

Educational sponsors of this program include:

Angels Care Home Health Community Health Center of Southeast Kansas Dale and Betty Johnson Fort Scott Presbyterian Village Harry Hynes Memorial Hospice Integrity Home Care + Hospice K-State Research and Extension, Southeast Area Medicalodges, Fort Scott Nancy Van Etten Southeast Kansas Area Agency on Aging Southeast Kansas Library System

Partial funding is provided by the Fort Scott Area Community Foundation





Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service Kansas State University is committed to making its services, activities and programs accessible to all participants. If you have special requirements due to a physical, vision, or

Kansas State University is committed to making its services, activities and programs accessible to all participants. If you have special requirements due to a physical, vision, or hearing disability, contact Southeast K-State Research and Extension Center, 620-421-4826. K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.